
 

 

Science 
 

s/n Name Designation Email 

1 Mdm Norashikin Ibrahim Head of Department (Science) norashikin_ibrahim@schools.gov.sg 

2 Mr Ho Yong Hou Sunny Subject Head (Biology) ho_yong_hou_sunny@schools.gov.sg 

3 Ms Soh Ai Hoon Subject Head (Student 

Management) 

soh_ai_hoon@schools.gov.sg 

4 Ms Shahenaz Bte Sulaiman Senior Teacher (Biology) shahenaz_sulaiman@schools.gov.sg 

5 Ms Liu Shu Zhen Teacher (Biology) liu_shu_zhen@schools.gov.sg 

6 Ms Serene Tan Teacher (Biology) serene_tan@schools.gov.sg 

7 Ms Tao Jiong Teacher (Biology) tao_jiong@schools.gov.sg 

8 Ms Vong Silvia Teacher (Biology) vong_silvia@schools.gov.sg 

9 Mrs Lim-Loh Wee Chin 

Rosalind 

Year Head loh_wee_chin_rosalind@schools.gov.sg 

10 Mr Chong Kian Seng Subject Head (Chemistry) chong_kian_seng@schools.gov.sg 

11 Mdm Goh Beng Lee Subject Head (Chemistry) goh_beng_lee@schools.gov.sg 

12 Mr Chen Zhengyu Teacher (Chemistry) chen_zhengyu@schools.gov.sg 

13 Mr Chong Zhi Kai Derek Teacher (Chemistry) chong_zhi_kai_derek@schools.gov.sg 

14 Mr Choon Guobin Eugene Teacher (Chemistry) choon_guobin_eugene@schools.gov.sg 

15 Ms Chua May Ling Teacher (Chemistry) chua_may_ling@schools.gov.sg 

16 Ms Clara Tan Su Hui Teacher (Chemistry) tan_su_hui_clara@schools.gov.sg 

17 Mr Daniel Nah Wee Kiak Teacher (Chemistry) daniel_nah_wee_kiak@schools.gov.sg 

18 Ms Devi Shunmugam Teacher (Chemistry) devi_shunmugam@schools.gov.sg 

19 Ms Hartini Binte Alwi Teacher (Chemistry) hartini_alwi@schools.gov.sg 

20 Mrs Neo-Lee Hwei Ching 

Serena 

Teacher (Chemistry) lee_hwei_ching_serena@schools.gov.sg 

21 Ms Lim Si Qin Teacher (Chemistry) lim_si_qin@schools.gov.sg 

22 Mr Ong Dunhao Kelvin Teacher (Chemistry) ong_dunhao@schools.gov.sg 

23 Dr Rahman Bin Yallee Teacher (Chemistry) rahman_yallee@schools.gov.sg 

24 Mr Tan Yong Yao Teacher (Chemistry) tan_yong_yao@schools.gov.sg 

25 Mr Wong Hoe Sing Teacher (Chemistry) wong_hoe_sing@schools.gov.sg 

26 Mr Wong Ling Keong 

Jeremy 

Teacher (Chemistry) wong_ling_keong@schools.gov.sg 



 

 

27 Ms Evelyn Yong Teacher (Chemistry) yong_jyh_shing@schools.gov.sg 

28 Mr Gohel Amarsinh 

(Brandon) 

Head of Department (Character & 

Citizenship Education) 

gohel_amarsinh@schools.gov.sg 

29 Mr Lim Yew Wei Head of Department (Curriculum & 

Assessment) 

lim_yew_wei@schools.gov.sg 

30 Mr Bryan Ong Eng Choy Subject Head (Physics) bryan_ong_eng_choy@schools.gov.sg 

31 Mr Yeo Boon Heng Elvin Subject Head (Physics) elvin_yeo_boon_heng@schools.gov.sg 

32 Mr Choong Haw Chieh 

Adrian 

Teacher (Physics) choong_haw_chieh_adrian@schools.gov.sg 

33 Mr Goh Kok Hwee Teacher (Physics) goh_kok_hwee_a@schools.gov.sg 

34 Mr Lee Hoong Yoong Teacher (Physics) lee_hoong_yoong@schools.gov.sg 

35 Ms Lee Lizhen Geraldine Teacher (Physics) lee_lizhen_geraldine@schools.gov.sg 

36 Mr Ng Cher Cheng Teacher (Physics) ng_cher_cheng@schools.gov.sg 

37 Mr Ng Soon Peng Joseph Teacher (Physics) ng_soon_peng_joseph@schools.gov.sg 

38 Mr Seow Zhong Wei Teacher (Physics) seow_zhong_wei@schools.gov.sg 

39 Ms Wong Chu Jing Cheryl Teacher (Physics) wong_chu_jing_cheryl@schools.gov.sg 

40 Mr Wong Jin Chang Teacher (Physics) wong_jin_chang@schools.gov.sg 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


